Flow Transmitter
LABO-VHZ-I / U / F / C
● Volumetric flow measurement
● Almost no effect from differing viscosities
● 0..10 V, 4..20 mA , frequency/pulse output, completely
configurable
● Robust construction
● Compact design

There are many more parameters which can be programmed by
the ECI-1 device configurator if necessary.
Ordering code
The base device is ordered, e.g. VHZ-008GA002E with
electronics, e.g. OMNI-VHZ-008IPLO
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.
VHZ- G E
7. 8. 9. 10. 11.
LABO-VHZ- S
=Option
1. Sight glass
- no sight glass
O- with sight glass
2. Nominal width
008 DN 8 - G 1/4 
010 DN 10 - G 3/8 
020 DN 20 - G 3/4  
025 DN 25 - G 1 
3. Process connection
G female thread
4. Body material
A aluminium    
K  stainless steel  
5. Ranges
002 0.02..    2 l/min 
006 0.10..    6 l/min 
050 0.50..  50 l/min 
150 3.00..150 l/min 
6. Connection for
E electronics    
7. For base device
008 VHZ-008G..E 
010 VHZ-010G..E 
020 VHZ(O)-020G..E 
025 VHZ-025G..E 
8. Signal output
I current output 4..20 mA
U voltage output 0..10 V
F frequency output